
How can we help you?  

 

If you need help joining or help on another day, call the Non-Credit Registration Office at (614) 287-5858. 

Come to Virtual Office Hours to help:  

• Set up your Cougar ID number, user name, and password 

• Register for classes online 

You will need to have these at Virtual Office Hours:  

• A camera on your phone or computer 

• Your valid, government-issued, photo ID 

Virtual Office Hours are from 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM & 3:00 PM – 5:00 

PM on the following days:  

• Tuesday, April 20 • Wednesday, May 12 

• Thursday, April 22 • Tuesday, May 18 

• Monday, April 26 • Thursday, May 20 

• Wednesday, April 28 • Monday, May 24 

• Tuesday, May 4 • Wednesday, May 26 

• Thursday, May 6 • Friday, May 28  

• Monday, May 10        (10:00 – 12:00 Only) 
 

VIRTUAL OFFICE HOURS 

Join Virtual Office Hours 

When you join… 

1. Click “Continue on this browser”. 

2. Enter your name and click “Join Now”. 

3. Unmute. 
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